Ghe Sty Fitghs

TIAMO PINOT GRIGIO | Italy
apple, pear

ZACCAGNINI PINOT GRIGIO | Italy
green apple, peach, lemon

CROW VINEYARDS VIDAL BLANC | MD
nectarine, pear

KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC | New Zealand

passionfruit, melon, grapefruit

CHARLES BOVE VOUVRAY | France
Pear, apple, citrus, honey

ALEXANDER VALLEY CHARDONNAY | CA
apple, vanilla, pineapple, oak

CROW VINEYARDS ROSE | MD
peach, strawberry, lilac

CHARLES SMITH KUNG FU GIRL RIESLING | WA
apple, pear, citrus, honey

BROKEN SPOKE HEY HAY ROSE | MD
cranberry, pomegranate

WHISPERING ANGEL ROSE | France
dry, citrus, rose-hip

BROKEN SPOKE TRAMINETTE | MD
vanilla, currant

BROKEN SPOKE FILL IN THE BLANC | MD
fruit forward, peach

Hoise DPoars

LINDEMAN’S | AUSTRALIA

7/10/26

9/12/34

9/12/32

9/12/30

9/12/34

12/16/44

9/12/32

7/10/26

27

45

30

32

7/9/22

Pinot Grigio ® Chardonnay e Pinot Noir ® Merlot e Cabernet

RED oR WHITE SANGRIA

Reds

The Kitty Knight House, built in 1755, is named after an early American heroine, Catherine “Kitty” Knight.
Miss Knight was credited with saving part of Georgetown during the War of 1812. She was the daughter of
John and Catherine Knight, both prominent and active citizens of the area. The British invaded the

Eastern Shore during the War of 1812. Their goal was to burn down shore communities to protect their
soldiers as they moved about the Chesapeake. Miss Kitty stood her ground and pleaded with Admiral
Cockburn not to burn down the houses, one of which she lived. She was doing her duty to protect the
community. The commodore was so moved by her heroism that he ordered the troops to their barges &
left the houses and others in the community unburned.

ALTA VISTA MALBEC | France 7/10/24
black cherry, plum, coffee

CROW VINEYARDS BARN DOOR RED | MD 8/12/30
jam, raspberry, spices, cherry *Served chilled

J LOHR CABERNET | CA 10/14/38
black cherry, dark chocolate, coffee

FUEDO ZIRTARI SYRAH | Italy 7/10/24
blackberry, black cherry, pepper, spice

ALEXANDER VALLEY CABERNET | CA 13/18/48
apple, pear, citrus, light oak

THE PINOT PROJECT PINOT NOIR | CA 8/11/30
pomegranate, black cherry

HAYES RANCH MERLOT | CA 7/10/26
blackberry, raspberry, cocoa, chocolate

ALEXANDER VALLEY MERLOT |CA 12/16/44

black cherry, pepper, earthy

CROW VINEYARDS BARBERA RED | MD 68
cherry compote, toasted vanilla, cedar

CHATEAU BU-DE 1660 RED BLEND | MD 68

blackberry, earthy, graphite

CHATEAU BU-DE CABERNET FRANC | Maryland
oak, chocolate, tobacco, cherry, pepper

DAVID BRUCE PINOT NOIR | California
blackberry, blood orange, honeysuckle

parkling
FREIXENET BLANC DE BLANC | France
SARACCO MOSCATO | Italy
RUFFINO PROSECCO SPLIT | Italy
RUFFINO PROSECCO ROSE SPLIT | Italy

LA MARCA PROSECCO | Italy
POL ROGET |France

70

70

8/35
9/32
10
10
36
92



National Bohemian
Natural Light
Michelob Ultra
Budweiser

Bud Light

Coors Light

Miller Light

Angry Orchard

Lagunitas Little Sumpin’ IPA | Petaluma, CA 7.5%

Iported Daor
Heineken

Stella

Kaliber N/A

Corona Extra

Corona Light

Gons

Burley Oak Bilsner Pilsner | Berlin, MD 4.2%
Burley Oak Sorry Chicky Sour Ale | Berlin, MD 4.4%
Union Foxy IPA | Baltimore, MD 6.5%

Union Bling Universe Pilsner | Baltimore, MD 6.7%
Cigar City Jai Alai IPA | Tampa, FL 7.5%

White Claw *various flavors

Drgft P

Miller Light

Nanticoke Nectar RAR
Yuengling Blue Moon

Evil Genius Stacy’s Mom IPA
Fat Tire Amber Ale

hpeciatly Drinks

APPLE CIDER MIMOSA ¢ 8
Champagne, apple cider & caramel sauce

AUTUMN FIZZ ¢ 9
Bluecoat Gin, fresh lemon juice & honey simple syrup with club soda

WITCHES BREW e 12

Midori, Cointreau, club soda & splash of orange juice with muddled
lemons

CARAMEL APPLE MARTINI ¢ 12
Salted Caramel Vodka, Vanilla Vodka, apple cider & caramel sauce

BLUEBERRY MULE ¢ 10
Tito’s Vodka, ginger beer with muddled blueberries & lemon

PUMPKIN WHITE RUSSIAN e 10
Vodka, Kahlua & pumpkin spice creamer

APPLE CIDER MARGARITA ¢ 11

Tequila, Triple Sec, apple cider, muddled limes & cinnamon with splash
of lime juice



