The Kitty Knight



The Kitty Knight House, built in 1755, is named after an early American heroine, Catherine "Kitty" Knight. Miss Knight was credited with saving part of Georgetown during the War of 1812. She was the daughter of John and Catherine Knight, both prominent and active citizens of the area. The British invaded the Eastern Shore during the War of 1812. Their goal was to burn down shore communities to protect their soldiers as they moved about the Chesapeake. Miss Kitty stood her ground and pleaded with Admiral Cockburn not to burn down the houses, one of which she lived. She was doing her duty to protect the community. The commodore was so moved by her heroism that he ordered the troops to their barges & left the houses and others in the community unburned.

Whites TIAMO PINOT GRIGIO Italy apple, pear	7/10/26	Reds ALTA VISTA MALBEC France black cherry, plum, coffee	7/10/24
ZACCAGNINI PINOT GRIGIO Italy green apple, peach, lemon	9/12/34	CROW VINEYARDS BARN DOOR RED MD jam, raspberry, spices, cherry *Served chilled	8/12/30
CROW VINEYARDS VIDAL BLANC MD nectarine, pear	9/12/32	J LOHR CABERNET CA black cherry, dark chocolate, coffee	10/14/38
KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC New Zealand passionfruit, melon, grapefruit	9/12/30	FUEDO ZIRTARI SYRAH Italy blackberry, black cherry, pepper, spice	7/10/24
CHARLES BOVE VOUVRAY France Pear, apple, citrus, honey	9/12/34	ALEXANDER VALLEY CABERNET CA apple, pear, citrus, light oak	13/18/48
ALEXANDER VALLEY CHARDONNAY CA apple, vanilla, pineapple, oak	12/16/44	THE PINOT PROJECT PINOT NOIR CA pomegranate, black cherry	8/11/30
CROW VINEYARDS ROSÉ MD peach, strawberry, lilac	9/12/32	HAYES RANCH MERLOT CA blackberry, raspberry, cocoa, chocolate	7/10/26
CHARLES SMITH KUNG FU GIRL RIESLING WA apple, pear, citrus, honey	7/10/26	ALEXANDER VALLEY MERLOT CA black cherry, pepper, earthy	12/16/44
BROKEN SPOKE HEY HAY ROSÉ MD cranberry, pomegranate	27	CROW VINEYARDS BARBERA RED MD cherry compote, toasted vanilla, cedar	68
WHISPERING ANGEL ROSÉ France dry, citrus, rose-hip	45	CHATEAU BU-DE 1660 RED BLEND MD blackberry, earthy, graphite	68
BROKEN SPOKE TRAMINETTE MD vanilla, currant	30	CHATEAU BU-DE CABERNET FRANC Maryla oak, chocolate, tobacco, cherry, pepper	nd 70
BROKEN SPOKE FILL IN THE BLANC MD fruit forward, peach	32	DAVID BRUCE PINOT NOIR California blackberry, blood orange, honeysuckle	70
House Pours		Sparkling	
	- 1- 1	FREIXENET BLANC DE BLANC France	8/35
LINDEMAN'S AUSTRALIA Pinot Grigio • Chardonnay • Pinot Noir • Merlot • Cab	7/9/22 ernet	SARACCO MOSCATO Italy	9/32
,		RUFFINO PROSECCO SPLIT Italy	10
RED OR WHITE SANGRIA	9	RUFFINO PROSECCO ROSÉ SPLIT Italy	10
		LA MARCA PROCECCO LILI	2.0

LA MARCA PROSECCO | Italy

POL ROGET | France

36

92

Domestic Beer

National Bohemian

Natural Light

Michelob Ultra

Budweiser

Bud Light

Coors Light

Miller Light

Angry Orchard

Lagunitas Little Sumpin' IPA | Petaluma, CA 7.5%

Draft Beer

Miller Light

Nanticoke Nectar RAR

Yuengling Blue Moon

Evil Genius Stacy's Mom IPA

Fat Tire Amber Ale



APPLE CIDER MIMOSA • 8

Champagne, apple cider & caramel sauce

AUTUMN FIZZ • 9

Bluecoat Gin, fresh lemon juice & honey simple syrup with club soda

WITCHES BREW • 12

Midori, Cointreau, club soda & splash of orange juice with muddled lemons

CARAMEL APPLE MARTINI • 12

Salted Caramel Vodka, Vanilla Vodka, apple cider & caramel sauce

BLUEBERRY MULE • 10

Tito's Vodka, ginger beer with muddled blueberries & lemon

PUMPKIN WHITE RUSSIAN • 10

Vodka, Kahlua & pumpkin spice creamer

APPLE CIDER MARGARITA • 11

Tequila, Triple Sec, apple cider, muddled limes & cinnamon with splash of lime juice

Imported Beer

Heineken

Stella

Kaliber N/A

Corona Extra

Corona Light

Cans

Burley Oak Bilsner Pilsner | Berlin, MD 4.2%

Burley Oak Sorry Chicky Sour Ale | Berlin, MD 4.4%

Union Foxy IPA | Baltimore, MD 6.5%

Union Bling Universe Pilsner | Baltimore, MD 6.7%

Cigar City Jai Alai IPA | Tampa, FL 7.5%

White Claw *various flavors